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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08

09
13
27

159
162

168
169
310
317

407
451
452
503
522

523
524
535
597

611
612
640
642
644

645
646
647
648

747
775
800
822
838

839
840

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

70
77

233
93
79

68
1866
771
105

62
130
51

130
4987

93
683
103
50

36
122
315

3300
158

198
1409

69
61

84
63

215
1111
321

167
272

1643
5077

7275
2678
171
118
141

258
183

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.8
0.4
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
2.1

0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.2
1.4
0.1

0.1
0.6
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.7
2.2

3.1
1.2
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

841
842
844
926
927

928
932
934
935

966
3021
3022
3023
3024

3033
3072
3371
3752

3756
3761
3782
3787
3790

3799
3813
3841
3862

3863
3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

114
152
99

158
1281

530
566
404
54

371
211
586

3389
2556

179
928
356

1137

842
554
729
132
123

90
662

1529
100

146
113
116
157

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.6

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.3
1.5
1.1

0.1
0.4
0.2
0.5

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.3
0.7
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1


